30983

Number

Printed: 05/08/2018 03:15 PM

AEA SOCIAL STUDIES ES

Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

Goods or services?

How are we the same and different?
| can make a difference!

| pledge allegiance

Learning about ads

Learning about earning

Learning about fact and opinion
Learning about media literacy
Learning about plagiarism

Learning about primary sources
Learning about privacy

Save money

Save, spend, or donate? : a book about managing money
Shanghai sukkah

We came to America

What do | want? what do | need?
What is citizenship?

What makes us unique? : our first talk about diversity
Why do we need rules and laws?
Why does democracy matter?

Why does money matter?

Why should | save for a rainy day?

Work : an occupational ABC

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 381 MIT

EB 305 KAL

EB 303.4 PEG

EB E MOR

EB 659.1 RUS

EB 331.2 EAG

EB 302.23 RUS

EB 302.23 RUS

EB 808.02 CLA

EB 907.2 CLA

EB 323.44 RUS

EB 332.024 REI

EB 332.024 LOE

EB E HYD

EB E RIN

EB 332.024 EAG

EB 323.6 PEG

EB 305.8 ROB

EB 340 PEG

EB 321.8 PEG

EB 332.4 EAG

EB 332.024 EAG

EB 428.1 HAT

Author
Mitten, Ellen

Kalman, Bobbie

Pegis, Jessica

Mora, Pat

Rustad, Martha E

Eagen, Rachel

Rustad, Martha E

Rustad, Martha E

Clapper, Nikki Br

Clapper, Nikki Br

Rustad, Martha E

Reina, Mary

Loewen, Nancy

Hyde, Heidi Smit

Ringgold, Faith

Eagen, Rachel

Pegis, Jessica

Roberts, Jillian

Pegis, Jessica

Pegis, Jessica

Eagen, Rachel

Eagen, Rachel

Hatanaka, Kellen

Publisher
Rourke Pub

Crabtree Pub
Crabtree Publis
Alfred A. Knopf
Capstone Press
Crabtree Publis
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Picture Window
Kar-Ben Publish
New York
Crabtree Publis
Crabtree Publis
Orca Book Publi
Crabtree Publis
Crabtree Publis
Crabtree Publis
Crabtree Publis

Groundwood Bo

378253-1

ISBN
9781612367095

9780778790433

9781427117762

9780307975560

9781491418352

9781427118011

9781491418369

9781491418383

9781491460696

9781491460702

9781491418376

9781491423059

9781404833333

9781467788434

9780553512571

9781427118004

9781427117731

9781459809499

9781427117755

9781427117748

9781427118028

9781427117991

9781554984107

Page: 1



Number Number Title Dewey# Author Publisher ISBN
<End of Report> 23 items.




