30983

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Goods or services?	EB 381 MIT	Mitten, Ellen	Rourke Pub	9781612367095
		How are we the same and different?	EB 305 KAL	Kalman, Bobbie	Crabtree Pub	9780778790433
		I can make a difference!	EB 303.4 PEG	Pegis, Jessica	Crabtree Publis	9781427117762
		I pledge allegiance	EB E MOR	Mora, Pat	Alfred A. Knopf	9780307975560
		Learning about ads	EB 659.1 RUS	Rustad, Martha E	Capstone Press	9781491418352
		Learning about earning	EB 331.2 EAG	Eagen, Rachel	Crabtree Publis	9781427118011
		Learning about fact and opinion	EB 302.23 RUS	Rustad, Martha E	Capstone Press	9781491418369
		Learning about media literacy	EB 302.23 RUS	Rustad, Martha E	Capstone Press	9781491418383
		Learning about plagiarism	EB 808.02 CLA	Clapper, Nikki Br	Capstone Press	9781491460696
		Learning about primary sources	EB 907.2 CLA	Clapper, Nikki Br	Capstone Press	9781491460702
		Learning about privacy	EB 323.44 RUS	Rustad, Martha E	Capstone Press	9781491418376
		Save money	EB 332.024 REI	Reina, Mary	Capstone Press	9781491423059
		Save, spend, or donate? : a book about managing money	EB 332.024 LOE	Loewen, Nancy	Picture Window	9781404833333
		Shanghai sukkah	EB E HYD	Hyde, Heidi Smit	Kar-Ben Publish	9781467788434
		We came to America	EB E RIN	Ringgold, Faith	New York	9780553512571
		What do I want? what do I need?	EB 332.024 EAG	Eagen, Rachel	Crabtree Publis	9781427118004
		What is citizenship?	EB 323.6 PEG	Pegis, Jessica	Crabtree Publis	9781427117731
		What makes us unique? : our first talk about diversity	EB 305.8 ROB	Roberts, Jillian	Orca Book Publi	9781459809499
		Why do we need rules and laws?	EB 340 PEG	Pegis, Jessica	Crabtree Publis	9781427117755
		Why does democracy matter?	EB 321.8 PEG	Pegis, Jessica	Crabtree Publis	9781427117748
		Why does money matter?	EB 332.4 EAG	Eagen, Rachel	Crabtree Publis	9781427118028
		Why should I save for a rainy day?	EB 332.024 EAG	Eagen, Rachel	Crabtree Publis	9781427117991
		Work : an occupational ABC	EB 428.1 HAT	Hatanaka, Kellen	Groundwood Bo	9781554984107
Printed: 05/08/2018 03:15 PM		Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 1

30983 AEA SOCIAL STUDIES ES **GREEN HILLS AEA**

Publisher ISBN Number Number Title Dewey# Author

<End of Report> 23 items.

Printed: 05/08/2018 03:15 PM

378253-1